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University

1.

10.

Admiral Makarov State Maritime Academy
St. Petersburg, Russia

Dalian Maritime University
People’s Republic of China

Dokuz Eylul University School of
Maritime Business and Management
7/1/09 Izmir, Turkey

Far Eastern State Maritime Academy
Vladivostok, Russia

FIDENA — Fideicomiso de Formacion y
Capacitacion para el Personal de la Marina
Mercante Nacional, Cuernavaca, Mexico

Istanbul Technical University
Istanbul, Turkey

Kobe University

Kobe, Japan

Korea Maritime University
Busan, Korea

Mokpo National Maritime University
Mokpo, Korea

Portsmouth University
Portsmouth, United Kingdom

Lo

=

ns

Type of Agreement

Letter of Initial Understanding
Memorandum of Understanding

Memorandum of Understanding

Academic Links (agreement)
Faculty and Staff Exchange

Memorandum of Understanding

Memorandum of Understanding

Agreement for Cooperation

Memorandum of Understanding
Student Exchange

Faculty and Staff Exchange
Visiting Cruise Cadet Exchange

Memorandum of Understanding
Student Exchange

Faculty and Staff Exchange
Visiting Cruise Cadet Exchange

Joint Declaration of Cooperation
Memorandum of Understanding
Student Exchange

Faculty and Staff Exchange
Visiting Cruise Cadet Exchange

MOU - Student Exchange

EXp.

None
None

None

None

None

None

3/25/13

10/1/08
10/1/08
10/1/08
10/1/08

None

7/30/09
7/30/09
7/30/09

None
None
9/20/07
9/20/07
9/20/07

1/23/12



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

University

Shanghai Maritime University
Shanghai, China

Singapore Maritime Academy
Singapore

Tokyo University of Marine Science &

Technology
Tokyo, Japan

Vietnam Maritime University
Hai Phong City, Vietham

Vladivostok Maritime College
Vladivostok, Russia

=

Type of Agreement

Memorandum of Understanding
Student Exchange

Faculty and Staff Exchange
Visiting Cruise Cadet Exchange

Joint Declaration of Cooperation

Joint Declaration of Cooperation
Student Exchange

Faculty and Staff Exchange
Visiting Cruise Cadet Exchange

Memorandum of Understanding

Agreement
Terms of Agreement

EXp.

None

5/27/07
5/27/07
5/27/07

None

None

6/28/09
6/28/09
6/28/09

4/26/15

None
None



